Ren-Tek DC _ Catalogue_READY FOR PRINT_2color  15/10/07  2:18 PM  Page 3
REN-TEK DC
Features
• Electric motors fitted with thermal cutouts as standard
• Compact Design Solutions
• Hi-Lo Pump Options
• Double Pump Options
• Pendant Controls

Wiring Box Type
WESeries
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATION
WE-3C6-02G-D2-30
CETOP 03
Din Type
VALVES
36
Ren-Tek DC _ Catalogue_READY FOR PRINT_2color  15/10/07  2:18 PM  Page 40
REN-TEK DC
SPOOL TYPE
SYMBOLS
SPRING
CENTER a b
A B
P T
SYMBOLS
NO
SPRING A B
P T
a b
NO
SPRING A B
P T
ba
SPRING
OFFSET
SYMBOLS
b
A B
P T
SPRING
OFFSET
SYMBOLS
b
A B
P T
SYMBOLS
SPRING
OFFSET A B
P T
b
SYMBOLS